800 528 5555 •  SHOPBULBRITE.COM
ShopBulbrite.com
2
DecorativeA TYPE
Clear
Dimmable
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
ES Watts
Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 A19 E26 776871 LED2A19/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 250 15000 4.130 2.360 25W
5 A19 E26 776872 LED5A19/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 450 15000 4.050 2.360 40W
8.5 A19 E26 776774 LED8A19/27K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 2700K 90 850 15000 4.130 2.360 60W
8.5 A19 E26 776768 LED8A19/30K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 3000K 90 850 15000 4.130 2.360 60W
9 A19 E26 776813 LED9A19/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 1100 15000 4.050 2.360 75W
9 A19 E26 776814 LED9A19/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 1100 15000 4.050 2.360 75W
11 A21 E26 776615 LED11A21/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 1500 15000 4.750 2.750 100W
2.5W
A19
2700K
776871
5W
A19
2700K
776872
11W
A21
2700K
776615
8.5W
A19
2700K
776774
3000K
776768
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Utilizes LED filaments to provide a decorative look and feel
• Commonly used in ceiling fixtures and portables
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
Complies with the requirements of Appendix JA8 of the Title 24
Part 6 2019 Building Energy Efficiency Standards for Residential and
Non-residential Buildings which may classify a luminaire as high efficacy
9W
A19
2700K
776813
9W
3000K
776814
ShopBulbrite.com
3
DecorativeA TYPE
Milky
ES Watts Base Bulb
Type Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
7 A19 E26 776866 LED7A19/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 82 800 15000 4.050 2.360 60W
8.5 A19 E26 776869 LED8A19/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 800 15000 4.130 2.360 60W
9 A19 E26 776817 LED9A19/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 1100 15000 4.050 2.360 75W
9 A19 E26 776898 LED9A19/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 1100 15000 4.050 2.360 75W
11 A21 E26 776618 LED11A21/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 80 1400 15000 4.750 2.750 100W
7W
A19
2700K
776866
8.5W
A19
2700K
776869
9W
A19
2700K
776817
3000K
776898
11W
A21
2700K
776618
Dimmable
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Milky finish to provide a uniform glow - no hotspots or shadows
• Commonly used in ceiling fixtures and portables
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
ShopBulbrite.com
4
DecorativeB11
Clear & Milky
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 B11 E12 776855 LED2B11/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 250 15000 3.850 1.370 25W
4 B11 E12 776756 LED4B11/27K/FIL/4/JA8 120 Clear 2700K 90 350 15000 3.850 1.370 40W
4 B11 E12 776763 LED4B11/30K/FIL/4/JA8 120 Clear 3000K 90 350 15000 3.850 1.370 40W
3.6 B11 E12 776772 LED3B11/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 80 300 15000 3.850 1.370 40W
4.5 B11 E12 776773 LED4B11/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 400 15000 3.850 1.370 40W
4.5 B11 E26 776862 LED4B11/27K/FIL/E26/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 350 15000 3.850 1.370 40W
5 B11 E12 776626 LED5B11/27K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 3.850 1.370 60W
5 B11 E12 776627 LED5B11/30K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 3.850 1.370 60W
5 B11 E12 776887 LED5B11/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 80 500 15000 3.850 1.370 60W
5 B11 E12 776888 LED5B11/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 80 500 15000 3.850 1.370 60W
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Utilizes LED filaments to provide a decorative look and feel
• Commonly used in ceiling fixtures and portables
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
Complies with the requirements of Appendix JA8 of the Title 24
Part 6 2016 Building Energy Efficiency Standards for Residential and
Non-residential Buildings which may classify a luminaire as high efficacy
2.5W
B11
2700K
776855
3.6W
B11
MILKY
2700K
776772
4.5W
3000K
776773
5W
B11
MILKY
2700K
776887
3000K
776888
5W
B11
2700K
776626
3000K
776627
4.5W
B11
E26
2700K
776862
4W
B11
2700K
776756
3000K
776763
ShopBulbrite.com
5
DecorativeCA10
Clear & Milky
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 CA10 E12 776858 LED2CA10/27K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 250 15000 4.330 1.260 25W
4.5 CA10 E12 776859 LED4CA10/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 350 15000 4.330 1.260 40W
4.5 CA10 E12 776864 LED4CA10/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 350 15000 4.330 1.260 40W
3.6 CA10 E12 776860 LED3CA10/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 80 300 15000 4.330 1.260 40W
4.5 CA10 E12 776861 LED4CA10/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 400 15000 4.170 1.250 40W
4.5 CA10 E26 776875 LED4CA10/27K/FIL/E26/3 120 Clear 2700K 92 350 15000 4.330 1.260 40W
5 CA10 E12 776628 LED5CA10/27K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 500 15000 4.200 1.250 60W
5 CA10 E12 776629 LED5CA10/30K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 3000K 80 500 15000 4.200 1.250 60W
5 CA10 E12 776787 LED5CA10/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 500 15000 4.170 1.250 60W
5 CA10 E12 776788 LED5CA10/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 500 15000 4.170 1.250 60W
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the
incandescent counterpart
• Utilizes LED filaments to provide a decorative look and feel
• Commonly used in chandeliers and sconces
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
*Also available in amber finish
2.5W*
CA10
2700K
776858
3.6W
CA10
MILKY
2700K
776860
4.5W
CA10
MILKY
3000K
776861
5W
CA10
MILKY
2700K
776787
3000K
776788
5W
CA10
2700K
776628
3000K
776629
4.5W
CA10
2700K
776859
3000K
776864
4.5W
E26
CA10
2700K
776875
ShopBulbrite.com
6
DecorativeST18
Clear
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code cv Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4.5 ST18 E26 776857 LED4ST18/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 450 15000 5.040 2.280 40W
8.5 ST18 E26 776767 LED8ST18/27K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 2700K 90 850 15000 5.040 2.280 60W
8.5 ST18 E26 776769 LED8ST18/30K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 3000K 90 850 15000 5.040 2.280 60W
4.5W
ST18
2700K
776857
8.5W
ST18
2700K
776767
3000K
776769
Dimmable
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Utilizes LED filaments to provide a decorative look and feel
• Commonly used in ceiling fixtures and portables
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
Complies with the requirements of Appendix JA8 of the Title 24
Part 6 2019 Building Energy Efficiency Standards for Residential and
Non-residential Buildings which may classify a luminaire as high efficacy
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 G16 E12 776706 LED2G16/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 250 15000 3.340 1.960 25W
4 G16 E12 776873 LED4G16/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 350 15000 3.340 1.960 40W
4 G16 E12 776889 LED4G16/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 80 350 15000 3.340 1.960 40W
4 G16 E12 776612 LED4G16/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 80 350 15000 3.340 1.960 40W
4 G16 E12 776712 LED4G16/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 360 15000 3.340 1.960 40W
7 G25 E26 776611 LED7G25/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 80 800 15000 4.640 3.150 60W
8.5 G25 E26 776810 LED8G25/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.140 60W
8.5 G25 E26 776775 LED8G25/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.150 60W
8.5 G25 E26 776890 LED8G25/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.150 60W
8.5 G40 E26 776878 LED8G40/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 800 15000 7.000 4.920 60W
8.5 G40 E26 776879 LED8G40/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 800 15000 7.000 4.920 60W
8.5 G40 E26 776897 LED8G40/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 800 15000 7.000 4.920 60W
8.5 G40 E26 776899 LED8G40/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 800 15000 7.000 4.920 60W
ShopBulbrite.com
7
Decorative
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code cv Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4.5 ST18 E26 776857 LED4ST18/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 450 15000 5.040 2.280 40W
8.5 ST18 E26 776767 LED8ST18/27K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 2700K 90 850 15000 5.040 2.280 60W
8.5 ST18 E26 776769 LED8ST18/30K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 3000K 90 850 15000 5.040 2.280 60W
GLOBE
Clear & Milky
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 G16 E12 776706 LED2G16/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 250 15000 3.340 1.960 25W
4 G16 E12 776873 LED4G16/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 350 15000 3.340 1.960 40W
4 G16 E12 776889 LED4G16/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 80 350 15000 3.340 1.960 40W
4 G16 E12 776612 LED4G16/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 80 350 15000 3.340 1.960 40W
4 G16 E12 776712 LED4G16/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 360 15000 3.340 1.960 40W
7 G25 E26 776611 LED7G25/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 80 800 15000 4.640 3.150 60W
8.5 G25 E26 776810 LED8G25/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.140 60W
8.5 G25 E26 776775 LED8G25/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.150 60W
8.5 G25 E26 776890 LED8G25/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.150 60W
8.5 G40 E26 776878 LED8G40/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 800 15000 7.000 4.920 60W
8.5 G40 E26 776879 LED8G40/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 800 15000 7.000 4.920 60W
8.5 G40 E26 776897 LED8G40/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 800 15000 7.000 4.920 60W
8.5 G40 E26 776899 LED8G40/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 800 15000 7.000 4.920 60W
2.5W
G16
2700K
776706
4W
G16
2700K
776873
3000K
776889
8.5W
G40
MILKY
2700K
776897
3000K
776899
4W
G16
MILKY
2700K
776612
3000K
776712
8.5W
G25
2700K
776775
3000K
776890
7W
G25
MILKY
2700K
776611
8.5W
G25
MILKY
3000K
776810
8.5W
G40
2700K
776878
3000K
776879
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Utilizes LED filaments to provide a decorative look and feel
• Commonly used in pendants, chandeliers, and vanities
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
DAMP
RATED DAMP
RATED
ShopBulbrite.com
8
DecorativeT TYPE
Clear
ES Watts Bulb
 Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 T6 E12 776880 LED2T6/27K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 180 15000 3.380 0.780 25W
2.5 T6 E12 776891 LED2T6/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 80 180 15000 3.380 0.780 25W
3 T9 E26 776853 LED3T9/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 300 15000 5.000 1.100 25W
3 T9 E26 776854 LED3T9/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 250 15000 5.000 1.100 25W
5 T9 E26 776881 LED5T9/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 400 15000 5.000 1.100 40W
5 T9 E26 776892 LED5T9/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 400 15000 5.000 1.100 40W
5 T9L E26 776865 LED5T9L/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 450 15000 11.000 1.100 40W
5 T9L E26 776818 LED5T9L/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 450 15000 11.000 1.100 40W
5 T14 E26 776819 LED5T14/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 450 15000 4.250 1.770 40W
5 T14 E26 776820 LED5T14/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 450 15000 4.250 1.770 40W
2.5W
T6
2700K
776880
3000K
776891
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Utilizes LED filaments to provide a decorative look and feel
• Commonly used in pendants, chandeliers, and sconces
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
• Also available with amber finish
DAMP
RATED
3W
T9
2700K
776853
3000K
776854
5W
T9
2700K
776881
3000K
776892
5W
T14
2700K
776819
3000K
776820
5W
T9 LONG
2700K
776865
3000K
776818
ShopBulbrite.com
9
DecorativeCURVED
ST18, A19, G25, T14
Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2 ST18 E26 776510 LED2ST18/22K/FIL-NOS/
CURV/1890 120 Antique 2200K 95 120 15000 5.125 2.300 25W
4 ST18 E26 776513 LED4ST18/22K/FIL-NOS/
CURV/1890 120 Antique 2200K 95 230 15000 5.125 2.300 40W
4 A19 E26 776509 LED4A19/22K/FIL-NOS/
CURV/VICTOR 120 Antique 2200K 95 230 15000 4.500 2.360 40W
4 G25 E26 776512 LED4G25/22K/FIL-NOS/
CURV/SPIRAL 120 Antique 2200K 95 230 15000 4.650 3.150 40W
4 T14 E26 776511
LED4T14/22K/FIL-NOS/
CURV/SPIRAL
120 Antique 2200K 95 230 15000 4.410 1.770 40W
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Utilizes curved LED filaments to provide the truest representation of
incandescent filament bulb
• Commonly used in pendants, chandeliers, portables, vanities, and
sconces
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
2W
ST18
2200K
776510
4W
2200K
776513
4W
A19
2200K
776509
4W
G25
2200K
776512
4W
T14
2200K
776511
ShopBulbrite.com
10
DecorativeNOSTALGIC
G16, CA10, A19, G25, ST18
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 G16 E12 776906 LED2G16/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 90 160 15000 3.340 1.960 25W
2.5 CA10 E12 776903 LED2CA10/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 90 160 15000 4.330 1.260 25W
4.5 A19 E26 776802 LED4A19/22K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2200K 80 400 15000 4.050 2.360 40W
5 G25 E26 776800 LED5G25/22K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2200K 90 450 15000 4.640 3.150 40W
5 ST18 E26 776801 LED5ST18/22K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2200K 90 450 15000 5.040 2.280 40W
7 ST18 E26 776909 LED7ST18/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 80 650 15000 5.040 2.280 60W
2.5W
G16
2200K
776906
2.5W
CA10
2200K
776903
5W
ST18
2200K
776801
7W
ST18
2100K
776909
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
5W
G25
2200K
776800
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Utilizes amber LED filaments and tinted glass to provide an antique look
and feel
• Commonly used in pendants, chandeliers, portables, vanities, and
sconces
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
DAMP
RATED
DAMP
RATED
4.5W
A19
2200K
776802
ShopBulbrite.com
11
Decorative
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 G16 E12 776906 LED2G16/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 90 160 15000 3.340 1.960 25W
2.5 CA10 E12 776903 LED2CA10/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 90 160 15000 4.330 1.260 25W
4.5 A19 E26 776802 LED4A19/22K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2200K 80 400 15000 4.050 2.360 40W
5 G25 E26 776800 LED5G25/22K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2200K 90 450 15000 4.640 3.150 40W
5 ST18 E26 776801 LED5ST18/22K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2200K 90 450 15000 5.040 2.280 40W
7 ST18 E26 776909 LED7ST18/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 80 650 15000 5.040 2.280 60W
NOSTALGIC
T6, T9, T9 Long, T14
Watts Bulb
 Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 T6 E12 776904 LED2T6/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 90 160 15000 3.380 0.780 25W
3 T9 E26 776908 LED3T9/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 90 200 15000 5.000 1.100 25W
5 T9L E26 776907 LED5T9L/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 90 350 15000 11.000 1.100 40W
4 T14 E26 776905 LED4T14/21K/FIL-NOS/3 120 Antique 2100K 90 315 15000 4.130 1.490 40W
4W
T14
2100K
776905
2.5W
T6
2100K
776904
3W
T9
2100K
776908
5W
T9 LONG
2100K
776907
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Utilizes amber LED filaments and tinted glass to provide an antique look
and feel
• Commonly used in pendants, chandeliers, and sconces
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
DAMP
RATED
ShopBulbrite.com
12
DecorativeS14
Clear & Frost
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
0.7 E26 S14 776684 LED1S14/24K/FIL 120 Clear 2400K 80 75 15000 3.268 1.770 11W
0.7 E26 S14 776685 LED1S14/27K/FIL 120 Clear 2700K 80 75 15000 3.268 1.770 11W
0.7 E26 S14 776686 LED1S14/24K/FIL/F 120 Frost 2400K 80 55 15000 3.268 1.770 11W
0.7 E26 S14 776687 LED1S14/27K/FIL/F 120 Frost 2700K 80 55 15000 3.268 1.770 11W
2.5 E26 S14 776851 LED2S14/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 250 15000 3.460 1.690 25W
• Long lasting LED replacement bulbs that are a true retrofit for their
incandescent bulb counterparts
• Commonly used in string lights, amusement parks, signs, and displays
• 2.5W S14 fully compatible with all dimmer types
• 0.7W S14s compatible with ELV dimmers
0.7W
S14
FROST
2400K
776686
2700K
776687
0.7W
S14
2400K
776684
2700K
776685
2.5W
S14
2700K
776851
ELV Dimmable ELV Dimmable Dimmable
Dimmable ELV Dimmable
ShopBulbrite.com
13
DecorativeHALF MIRROR
G16, A19, G25
Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 G16 E12 776771 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HM/3 120 Half Chrome 2700K 90 200 15000 3.340 1.960 25W
4.5 A19 E26 776671 LED4A19/27K/FIL/HM/2 120 Half Chrome 2700K 80 360 15000 4.100 2.400 40W
5 G25 E26 776870 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HM/3 120 Half Chrome 2700K 90 450 15000 4.640 3.150 40W
Dimmable
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
DAMP
RATED
5W
G25
2700K
776870
4.5W
A19
2700K
776671
• Full glass enclosure to provide true shape and size of the incandescent
counterpart
• Half chrome finish to reduce glare
• Commonly used in pendants, chandeliers, and sconces
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
2.5W
G16
2700K
776771
DAMP
RATED
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
0.7 E26 S14 776684 LED1S14/24K/FIL 120 Clear 2400K 80 75 15000 3.268 1.770 11W
0.7 E26 S14 776685 LED1S14/27K/FIL 120 Clear 2700K 80 75 15000 3.268 1.770 11W
0.7 E26 S14 776686 LED1S14/24K/FIL/F 120 Frost 2400K 80 55 15000 3.268 1.770 11W
0.7 E26 S14 776687 LED1S14/27K/FIL/F 120 Frost 2700K 80 55 15000 3.268 1.770 11W
2.5 E26 S14 776851 LED2S14/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 80 250 15000 3.460 1.690 25W
ShopBulbrite.com
14
DecorativeBASIC SERIES
B11, A19, ST18, G25
Watts Base Bulb
Type Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4 B11 E12 776690 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 2700K 80 350 10000 3.850 1.370 40W
4 B11 E12 776691 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 3000K 80 350 10000 3.850 1.370 40W
4 B11 E12 776699 LED4B11/40K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 4000K 80 350 10000 3.850 1.370 40W
7 A19 E26 776688 LED7A19/27K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 10000 4.130 2.360 60W
7 A19 E26 776689 LED7A19/30K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 10000 4.130 2.360 60W
7 A19 E26 776698 LED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 10000 4.130 2.360 60W
7 ST18 E26 776692 LED7ST18/27K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 10000 5.030 2.280 60W
7 ST18 E26 776693 LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 10000 5.030 2.280 60W
7 ST18 E26 776631 LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 10000 5.030 2.280 60W
7 G25 E26 776694 LED7G25/27K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776695 LED7G25/30K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776632 LED7G25/40K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776696 LED7G25/27K/FIL/M/D/B 120 Milky 2700K 80 650 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776697 LED7G25/30K/FIL/M/D/B 120 Milky 3000K 80 650 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776633 LED7G25/40K/FIL/M/D/B 120 Milky 4000K 80 650 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
• Low cost alternatives to our most popular filament styles
• Compatible with most dimmers, see Bulbrite.com for
compatibility charts
7W
A19
2700K
776688
3000K
776689
4000K
776698
7W
G25
2700K
776694
3000K
776695
4000K
776632
7W
G25
MILKY
2700K
776696
3000K
776697
4000K
776633
4W
B11
2700K
776690
3000K
776691
4000K
776699
7W
ST18
2700K
776692
3000K
776693
4000K
776631
ShopBulbrite.com
15
DecorativeGRAND
Traditional Collection
Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4 ET25 E26 776301 LED4ET25/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 15.160 3.150 60W
4 G63 E26 776302 LED4G63/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 11.220 7.870 60W
4 PS52 E26 776300 LED4PS52/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 12.680 6.300 60W
4 BT56 E26 776314 LED4BT56/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 15.160 7.080 60W
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
4W
ET25
2200K
776301
4W
G63
2200K
776302
4W
PS52
2200K
776300
• Traditional Collection features oversized shapes inspired by traditional
bulbs
• Utilizes curved LED filaments to provide a decorative look and feel
• Pair with Bulbrite's Pendants to create a standout piece
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
4W
BT56
2200K
776314
15.16in
Watts Base Bulb
Type Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4 B11 E12 776690 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 2700K 80 350 10000 3.850 1.370 40W
4 B11 E12 776691 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 3000K 80 350 10000 3.850 1.370 40W
4 B11 E12 776699 LED4B11/40K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 4000K 80 350 10000 3.850 1.370 40W
7 A19 E26 776688 LED7A19/27K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 10000 4.130 2.360 60W
7 A19 E26 776689 LED7A19/30K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 10000 4.130 2.360 60W
7 A19 E26 776698 LED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 10000 4.130 2.360 60W
7 ST18 E26 776692 LED7ST18/27K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 10000 5.030 2.280 60W
7 ST18 E26 776693 LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 10000 5.030 2.280 60W
7 ST18 E26 776631 LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 10000 5.030 2.280 60W
7 G25 E26 776694 LED7G25/27K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 2700K 80 800 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776695 LED7G25/30K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 3000K 80 800 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776632 LED7G25/40K/FIL/D/B 120 Clear 4000K 80 800 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776696 LED7G25/27K/FIL/M/D/B 120 Milky 2700K 80 650 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776697 LED7G25/30K/FIL/M/D/B 120 Milky 3000K 80 650 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
7 G25 E26 776633 LED7G25/40K/FIL/M/D/B 120 Milky 4000K 80 650 10000 4.640 3.140 60W
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
ShopBulbrite.com
16
DecorativeGRAND
Whimsical Collection
Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4 WB E26 776303 LED4WB/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 15.160 3.540 60W
4 BH E26 776304 LED4BH/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 15.160 7.870 60W
4 DIA E26 776305 LED4DIA/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 15.350 7.870 60W
4 OS E26 776306 LED4OLIVE/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 16.930 4.530 60W
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
4W
DIAMOND
2200K
776305
4W
OLIVE
2200K
776306
• Whimsical Collection features oversized shapes inspired by imaginative
objects found in everyday life
• Utilizes curved LED filaments to provide a decorative look and
feel
• Pair with Bulbrite's Pendants to create a standout piece
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
4W
WATER
BOTTLE
2200K
776303
15.16in
4W
BEEHIVE
2200K
776304
ShopBulbrite.com
17
DecorativeGRAND
Natural Collection
4W
DROPLET
2000K
776317
4W
ICEBERG
2000K
776316
4W
JEWEL
2000K
776318
Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4 ICEBERG E26 776316 LED4ICE/20/FIL-NOS 120 Antique 2000K 95 180 15000 11.000 6.500 60W
4 DROPLET E26 776317 LED4DROP/20/FIL-NOS 120 Antique 2000K 95 200 15000 12.500 6.000 60W
4 JEWEL E26 776318 LED4JEWEL/20/FIL-NOS 120 Antique 2000K 95 200 15000 11.500 6.500 60W
4 ORB E26 776319 LED4ORB/20/FIL-NOS 120 Antique 2000K 95 200 15000 12.500 8.000 60W
4 GLACIER E26 776320 LLED4GLACIER/20/FIL-NOS 120 Antique 2000K 95 200 15000 12.500 7.750 60W
4W
ORB
2000K
776319
4W
GLACIER
2000K
776320
Dimmable
DAMP
RATED
• Natural Collection features oversized shapes inspired by objects
found in nature
• Utilizes curved LED filaments and tinted amber glass to provide
an antique look and feel
• Pair with Bulbrite's Pendants to create a standout piece
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
11.50in
Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
 Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4 WB E26 776303 LED4WB/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 15.160 3.540 60W
4 BH E26 776304 LED4BH/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 15.160 7.870 60W
4 DIA E26 776305 LED4DIA/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 15.350 7.870 60W
4 OS E26 776306 LED4OLIVE/22K/FIL 120 Clear 2200K 95 200 15000 16.930 4.530 60W
Corporate O�ce & Distribution Center
145 West Commercial Avenue
Moonachie, NJ  07074
P: 800.528.5555  •  201.531.5900
Showroom & Educational Training Center
Dallas Market Center TM#3525
2100 North Stemmons Freeway
Dallas, TX  75207
Shopbulbrite.com
FILAMENT CATALOG
©2021 Bulbrite Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of Bulbrite Industries, Inc. Printed in USA.